Finiture
Tessuti diffusore
Plissé
Fabric lampshade
IP20
*
**
*
* on demand
** cable on measure
Ceiling rose detail
Geblackl technical features
products: Cocò
design: Brian Rasmussen 2015
Technical features
products: Cocò Pendant lamp
design: Brian Rasmussen 2015
Pendant lamp D.60 COCESP060P01ø 60 x 32 cm
4 Kg
lamp type 2xE27
max watt 42 W HES
COCESP060P05ø 60 x 32 cm
4 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  18,7 W
luminous efficacy 3000 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM dali / triac
Pendant lamp D.80 COCESP080P01ø 80 x 43 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 3xE27
max watt 70 W HES
COCESP080P05ø 80 x 43 cm
7 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23 W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM dali / triac
Pendant lamp D.100 COCESP100P01ø 100 x 54 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 4xE27
max watt 70 W HES
COCESP100P05ø 100 x 54 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 1 led module  23 W
luminous efficacy 3628 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM dali / triac
COCESP100P12ø 100 x 54 cm
10 Kg
lamp type 1 led module 57 W
luminous efficacy 8750 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM dali
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)